
Shan-e-Punjab Express/12498 - SF - NR 
ASR/Amritsar Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 
7h 20m - 448 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 15:10 2 1 0 91 230 NR
2 BEAS Beas Junction 15:38 15:40 2m 2 1 42 66 233 NR
3 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 16:13 16:18 5m 2 1 79 70 237 NR
4 PGW Phagwara Junction 16:36 16:38 2m 1 1 100 45 242 NR
5 DDL Dhandari Kalan 17:35 17:40 5m 2 1 143 76 253 NR
6 KNN Khanna 18:08 18:10 2m 2 1 178 103 264 NR
7 RPJ Rajpura Junction 18:35 18:37 2m 2 1 221 44 269 NR
8 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 6 1 249 84 273 NR
9 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 19:55 19:57 2m 2 1 291 87 258 NR
10 KUN Karnal 20:20 20:22 2m 1 1 324 93 251 NR
11 PNP Panipat Junction 20:44 20:46 2m 2 1 359 85 235 NR
12 SNP Sonipat Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 404 64 235 NR
13 SZM Sabzi Mandi 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 444 8 222 NR
14 NDLS New Delhi 22:30 13 1 448 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (03:26)

May 10 2024 (03:26)

1

1


